Course category
Economics Discipline Core
Economics Discipline Elective
Programme Generic Elective
Programme Skill Enhancement

Course title

Semester 1
Principles of Microeconomics |

Semester 2
Principles of Microeconomics |l

Semester 3
Principles of Macroeconomics |

Understanding Economic Survey and Union Budget

Semester 4
Principles of Macroeconomics Il

Research Methodology

Semester 5

Environmental Economics

Money and Banking

Economic Development & Policy in India |

Data Analysis

Principles of Microeconomics
Issues in Economic Development

Semester 6

Public Finance

Economic Development & Policy in India Il
Economic History of India

Principles of Macroeconomics
The Indian Economy

Colour code

Course code

PD11

PD21

PD31

PS31

PD41

PS41

PDE51
PDES52
PDE53

PS51

PGES51
PGES2

PDEG61
PDEG62
PDEG3

PGEG1
PGE62



